My favorite thing about Sioux Falls is:

SHAPE ISIOUX FALSZ 2050



Please submit your completed coloring page to be entered into a drawing to win a special prize from Mayor TenHaken!

To be entered into the drawing, please include your name and contact information on this coloring page. There are three ways to submit your entry:

- 1. Drop off your coloring page at your nearest Sioux Falls Public Library or City Center. City Center, 231 North Dakota Avenue, Sioux Falls, SD 57104
- 2. Scan in your coloring page and email to ComprehensivePlan@SiouxFalls.gov.
- 3. Mail in your coloring page to:

City of Sioux Falls Attn: Fletcher Lacock 231 N Dakota Ave Sioux Falls, SD, 57104

Please submit entries by October 1, 2024.

Winners will be contacted to claim their prize. Thank you for sharing your creativity with us!

By submitting your entry, you grant the City of Sioux Falls the right to use, reproduce, and publish your coloring page on our social media platforms, including but not limited to Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, and our official website. Entries may also be displayed in public City buildings.

Artist's Name:	
Parent's Name/Signature:	
Phone Number:	
Email address:	

To learn more about the Shape Sioux Falls Comprehensive Plan please visit our website:

